
Booking Fee

Civil Ceremony Fee

Civil Ceremony Fee (The Lounge)

Drinks (Please refer to drink menu)

Deluxe Canapés (Per person)

Banquet Menus (Per person)

BBQ

Single Choice

Silver Service (Choice of two)

Carvery

Platters (Priced per table of eight guests)

Continental Cheese Board

Evening Buffet Menus

Hot Roast Sandwiches

Cubley Classic Buffet

Pie & Peas

Ploughman’s Buffet

Indian Medley

Tapas

Hot Buffet

Buffet Desserts

Coffee & Mints

Room Hire 
(Depending on date, numbers, and catering requirements)

£1,000

£1,100

£500

 

£9.50

 

£63

£66

£69

£69

 

£52

 

£14.95

£16.50

£16.95

£27.95

£34

£36

£38

£8.95

£3.50

£295

E X A M P L E  P R I C E S

Wedding

Note: You are not restricted to the wedding menu / packages. Be assured we only host one wedding per day at 
Cubley Hall. Unlike most venues, our bar prices and wine / cocktail menus are set the same as the main public bar.

We endeavour to fulfil any reasonable request to enhance your special day.

All prices displayed include VAT. 

Prices may be changed at any time without further notice.

01226 766086


