CUBLEY HALL

ing EXAMPLE PRICES

Booking Fee	£1,000
Civil Ceremony Fee	£1,100
Civil Ceremony Fee (The Lounge)	£500
Drinks (Please refer to drink menu)	
Deluxe Canapés (Per person)	£9.50
Banquet Menus (Per person)	
BBQ	£63
Single Choice	£66
Silver Service (Choice of two)	£69
Carvery	£69
Platters (Priced per table of eight guests)	
Continental Cheese Board	£52
Evening Buffet Menus	
Hot Roast Sandwiches	£14.95
Cubley Classic Buffet	£16.50
Pie & Peas	£16.95
Ploughman's Buffet	£27.95
Indian Medley	£34
Tapas	£36
Hot Buffet	£38
Buffet Desserts	£8.95
Coffee & Mints	£3.50
Room Hire (Depending on date, numbers, and catering requirements)	£295

Note: You are not restricted to the wedding menu / packages. Be assured we only host one wedding per day at Cubley Hall. Unlike most venues, our bar prices and wine / cocktail menus are set the same as the main public bar. We endeavour to fulfil any reasonable request to enhance your special day.

All prices displayed include VAT. Prices may be changed at any time without further notice.

01226 766086